
Sl Name Designation Phone number Email ID

1 Pushkar Saini President 8279877515 pushkarsaini1997@gmail.com

2 Naresh Kumar Meena Vice President 8076202169 kailashnaresh76@gmail.com

3 Shubhkarman Singh General Secretary 9996487279 shubhkarmansingh54@gmail.com

4 Pratham Gupta Cultural Secretary 9971398832 pratham222000@gmail.com

5 Pradeep Soni Hostel Secretary 9306218025 pardeepsoni1996@gmail.com

6 Sushrut Agrawal Literary Secretary 7023216913 sushrut.agrawal46@gmail.com

7 Ayushi Mittal Student Editor 9660332540 ayushimittal321@gmail.com

8 Vivek Vats Sports Secretary 9654031924 vivekvats1011@gmail.com

9 Tarun Verma Cinema Secretary 9810540334 vermatarun118@gmail.com

10 Ira Sangwan Girls’ Representative 8979788857 irasangwan@gmail.com

11 Jayamsulekha Fine Arts Secretary 8374147534 3.63.jayamsu@gmail.com

12 Vishwajeet Anand Joint General Secretary 9650513066 vishwajeetanand80@gmail.com

13 Arpit Yadav Joint Cultural Secretary 9817951194 2.36.arpit.2019@gmail.com

14 Gaurav Sinha Joint Literary Secretary 9709834554 gogosinha@gmail.com

15 Apoorv Raghav Joint Student Editor 9971765331 2.32.apoorv.2019@gmail.com

16 Shivam Gautam Joint Sports Secretary 9599566903 9.203.shivam.2019@gmail.com

17 Deepanshu Yadav Joint Cinema Secretary 9466805060 deepanshuyadav087@gmail.com

18 Arnav Bansal
Hostel Representative
(Sushruta Hostel) 9465022271 arnavbansal71@gmail.com

19 Pratham Sachdeva
Hostel Representative
(Dhanvantari Hostel) 8708630048 prathamsachdeva4@gmail.com


